RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ISIN:  JP3967200001

Overview

2024/06/14 22:26:33

Price
4.781 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.57% (-0.03)

JP3967200001
4755
Tradegate
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

10,341 EUR
NIKKEI 225

4.739 EUR (1,045)
4.823 EUR (1,027)
4.8495 EUR
4.8495 EUR
4.8325 EUR
4.8085 EUR
4.83406 EUR
1,144

5,530.17

3

WKN: 4755
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=111adcbd5ff0917c3076f08a9465909212cbe6ffda4f7018280e62359b2594e5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2f415b0537336f9c&time=1718634865&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c26cc7fb39ccd64aff70fc7c560069b8819beedc466334d73915d614a9ce0e1&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31daec79a26737490&time=1718634865&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=139daea5557c76b93ab1d7f374194aa7cc79ecc5a7d2946ae1fbbc641b81c459&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa58980533b2b3448&time=1718634865&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01545d242546e81dce9beeba86f8f02191115afe2e4c1518413ffe71118dec31&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=39267ca2ac5b536f1&time=1718634865&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a945a89a8852f12baf6db40c30775e92c09915a84bffa6edba1f2164335c6d65&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4777b19d03aed76d&time=1718634865&tool=RSC

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Details

2024/06/14 22:26:33

Price
4.781 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.57% (-0.03)

ISIN JP3967200001
Symbol 4755
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,341 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.739 EUR (1,045)
Ask (Ask size) 4.823 EUR (1,027)
Open 4.8495 EUR
High 4.8495 EUR
Low 4.8325 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.8085 EUR
VWAP 4.83406 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,144
Trading volume 5,5630.17
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.03% +35.59% -50.43%
Perf (abs.) +1.14 +1.27 -4.92
Beta 0.88 0.75 0.86
Volatility  44.05 37.68 36.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:00

09:24

08:00

Price
(mio.)

4.814 EUR 0.00

4.781 EUR 0.01
813.60 JPY 98.74
4.882 EUR 0.00

4.7515 EUR 0.00

5.501 EUR (2024/04/09
3.749 EUR (2024/01/04
5.501 EUR (2024/04/09
3.000 EUR (2023/06/29

Trading volume

4.838 EUR (2,702
4.775 EUR (1,405
4.754 EUR (1,776

)
)
)
4.075 EUR (1,707)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81641950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5137

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

08:02 4.7515 EUR 0.00

15:55 5.00USD  0.00

19:31 4.726 EUR 0.00

21:05 4.823 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185069

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Rakuten

Contact Details
RAKUTEN GROUP

6-10-1, Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-6118
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-4523-1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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